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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/4/2011 to 11/5/2011

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:50.41 1998$ Bellevue

C Rawlings,J Stanford,A Scott-Browne,L Fanning

AAA1:46.68

AAC1:48.70

ST3A1:58.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:51.49 ST3A

Archer, Shayla 10 Harpur, Tess 12

Peirano, Anna 10 Griffiths, Julia 11

27.71 31.51 24.8527.42

AHNA2 1:53.89 ST3A

Anglin, Lauren 9 Rivers, Jessica 11

Ameny, Sarah 11 Bishoff, Sydney 9

29.64 31.67 25.3127.27

AMI3 1:54.86 ST3A

Larkin, Madeline 11 Deiparine, Danielle 11

Seaton, Margaret 9 Williamson, Christina 11

28.98 32.56 25.5627.76

ALIB4 1:58.51

Briggs, Mackenna 9 Tinseth, Elise 12

Duffner, Caitlin 12 Nelson, Cecilia 9

28.30 32.56 27.7229.93

AJUAN5 1:58.80

Michel, Anna 11 Yoder, Dominique 10

Farley, Tess 11 Armstrong, Hanna 12

31.35 33.73 25.7228.00

ABVUE6 2:01.85

Goudy, Laine 10 Wang, Adrienne 10

Ngo, Naomi 9 Fontana, Natalie 10

31.44 35.58 26.7328.10

B - Final

ALKSD7 2:01.26

Behar, Moriel 12 Chambers, Addie 9

Mentyka, Lena 12 Lang, Emily 11

38.45 27.50 25.8029.51

ASAM8 2:01.63

Kuwada, Lynden 12 Baker, Sarah 11

Martin, Riley 11 Matthes, Gillian 9

28.64 36.04 26.9030.05

APREP9 2:04.90

Mangaliag, Jessica SO Meyer, Sydney 12

Buhler, Elizabeth 10 Kelly, Lucy 12

33.14 34.18 27.3330.25

ALW10 2:08.47

Elkayssi, Malika 10 Chopp, Laura 11

LeMaster, Alexa 12 Iba, Maya 9

33.30 35.83 27.1632.18

ANH11 2:10.49

Yuen, Coreen 11 Kwong, Iris 10

Yasuda, Mirei 11 Johnson, Jamie 10

32.78 38.81 27.7831.12

AEC12 2:16.77

Hitchings, Ellie Stephens, Hannah

Schwinn, Hanna 9 Mills, Megan

32.50 36.21 37.1530.91

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:50.41 1998$ Bellevue

C Rawlings,J Stanford,A Scott-Browne,L Fanning

AAA1:46.68

AAC1:48.70

ST3A1:58.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:53.90 qST3A

Archer, Shayla 10 Harpur, Tess 12

Peirano, Anna 10 Griffiths, Julia 11

28.19 31.88 25.4528.38

AMI2 1:56.10 qST3A

Larkin, Madeline 11 Deiparine, Danielle 11

Seaton, Margaret 9 Godfred, Kira 11

29.75 32.35 25.8828.12

AHNA3 1:57.25 qST3A

Anglin, Lauren 9 Rivers, Jessica 11

Ameny, Sarah 11 Bishoff, Sydney 9

30.42 32.16 26.4128.26

AJUAN4 1:57.43 qST3A

Michel, Anna 11 Yoder, Dominique 10

Farley, Tess 11 Armstrong, Hanna 12

30.61 33.48 25.5227.82

ALIB5 2:00.11 q

Briggs, Mackenna 9 Tinseth, Elise 12

Duffner, Caitlin 12 Nelson, Cecilia 9

28.72 33.02 28.3130.06

ABVUE6 2:02.10 q

Goudy, Laine 10 Wang, Adrienne 10

Ngo, Naomi 9 Fontana, Natalie 10

31.44 35.43 26.8228.41

ASAM7 J2:02.10 q

Kuwada, Lynden 12 Baker, Sarah 11

Martin, Riley 11 Matthes, Gillian 9

28.57 36.48 27.3229.73

APREP8 2:05.91 q

Mangaliag, Jessica SO Meyer, Sydney 12

Buhler, Elizabeth 10 Kelly, Lucy 12

33.50 34.61 27.5330.27

ALKSD9 2:05.97 q

Behar, Moriel 12 Chambers, Addie 9

Mentyka, Lena 12 Lang, Emily 11

32.44 35.50 26.7731.26

ALW10 2:08.73 q

Elkayssi, Malika 10 Chopp, Laura 11

LeMaster, Alexa 12 Iba, Maya 9

33.14 35.54 28.0232.03

AEC11 2:11.06 q

Hitchings, Ellie Stephens, Hannah

Schwinn, Hanna 9 Whiteman, Katherine

35.07 36.21 28.5331.25

ANH12 2:12.18 q

Yuen, Coreen 11 Kwong, Iris 10

Yasuda, Mirei 11 Johnson, Jamie 10

32.98 38.93 28.1432.13

ABLAN13 2:15.28

Hanseler, Emily 12 Rushevics, Ali 10

Harding, Jenny 9 Dasalla, Sandy 11

36.99 36.03 27.7634.50

AFRA14 2:24.31

Lu, Daphne 11 Gray, Maria 12

Morgan, Rose 9 Gando, Gizelle 11

35.35 42.86 32.5133.59

AING15 2:36.79

Liddane, Anna 11 Upton, Natalie 10

Decoy, Claire 9 Williams, Eden 9

42.49 28.75

AMTSI--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

Gieseke, Emma 9 Hager, Maddie 9

Lynn, Hallie 9 Brady, Jessica 9

38.06 40.21 28.5539.02

ACS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1

Faulkner, Jennifer Hastings, Kelsey

Lawson, Kelsey Moro, Nichole

36.35 35.42 31.7129.15

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:48.51 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:49.79

AAC1:51.69

ST3A2:01.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 10Levy, Geneva1 1:55.36 ST3A

27.22 29.08 29.3329.73

LKSD  9Chambers, Addie2 1:56.16 ST3A

26.92 29.27 29.8230.15

BVUE 12Schneider, Rachel3 1:57.97 ST3A

27.42 29.64 30.6530.26

BAIN 11Sterner, Kay4 1:59.38 ST3A

27.60 29.41 31.1131.26

JUAN 12Armstrong, Hanna5 2:00.05 ST3A

28.21 30.16 30.7330.95

MI 10Seidel, Alex6 2:00.72 ST3A

27.44 30.40 31.4331.45

B - Final

MI 9Fisk, Leah7 2:00.59 ST3A

27.43 30.69 31.1431.33

MI 9Riggins, Angela8 2:01.60 ST3A

27.93 30.85 31.0931.73

BAIN  9Ackerley, Mikelle9 2:01.76 ST3A

28.01 30.87 31.2831.60

MI 10Cox, Caitlin10 2:02.42

28.20 31.07 31.3531.80

JUAN 11Michel, Anna11 2:09.05

28.91 33.06 33.0834.00

CSHastings, Kelsey12 2:09.93

29.04 32.83 34.1033.96
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/4/2011 to 11/5/2011

Results
 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:48.51 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA1:49.79

AAC1:51.69

ST3A2:01.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Levy, Geneva1 1:56.24 qST3A

27.29 29.31 29.6629.98

BAIN 11Sterner, Kay2 1:58.38 qST3A

27.87 29.90 30.0730.54

BVUE 12Schneider, Rachel3 1:58.50 qST3A

27.54 29.91 30.6630.39

LKSD  9Chambers, Addie4 1:58.63 qST3A

27.49 30.00 30.1930.95

JUAN 12Armstrong, Hanna5 1:59.47 qST3A

27.51 30.50 30.5030.96

MI 10Seidel, Alex6 2:00.40 qST3A

27.43 30.74 30.8631.37

MI 9Fisk, Leah7 2:00.86 qST3A

27.87 30.60 31.1231.27

MI 9Riggins, Angela8 2:01.15 qST3A

27.88 30.82 31.2131.24

BAIN  9Ackerley, Mikelle9 2:02.18 q

28.00 30.59 31.6031.99

MI 10Cox, Caitlin10 2:03.50 q

28.23 31.30 31.8732.10

JUAN 11Michel, Anna11 2:06.79 q

28.17 31.97 33.4933.16

CSHastings, Kelsey12 2:08.52 q

28.73 32.39 33.7433.66

BAIN 10Sellman, Amanda13 2:10.65

31.25 32.32 33.7433.34

PREP 12Meyer, Sydney14 2:13.81

29.56 33.53 35.0735.65

BVUE 12McClelland, Madeline15 2:14.65

30.25 34.29 34.8935.22

BVUE 10Smith, Brenna16 2:14.78

29.87 33.90 35.6935.32

HNA  9Luthi, Elsa17 2:14.93

31.20 33.99 34.6935.05

FRA  9Morgan, Rose18 2:16.49

30.10 34.60 35.5036.29

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:04.59 2006$ Lauren Hall

AAA2:03.44

AAC2:05.70

ST3A2:18.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE  9Williams, Kim1 2:03.18$ AAA

26.65 30.73 29.7236.08

MI 11Wold, Grace2 2:05.99 ST3A

26.88 31.75 28.9938.37

LIB  9Briggs, Mackenna3 2:09.52 ST3A

27.34 31.91 30.7739.50

LIB 12Tinseth, Elise4 2:13.30 ST3A

29.44 34.54 30.7538.57

BVUE  9Ngo, Naomi5 2:13.47 ST3A

28.39 32.63 30.7441.71

BAIN 11Grundman, Sarah6 2:13.74 ST3A

28.76 33.84 30.2440.90

B - Final

BAIN 10Archer, Shayla7 2:14.23 ST3A

28.64 35.26 31.6738.66

MI 11Deiparine, Danielle8 2:14.31 ST3A

29.43 34.71 31.4438.73

MI 11Larkin, Madeline9 2:14.69 ST3A

29.74 32.34 32.0240.59

BAIN 10Peirano, Anna10 2:17.45 ST3A

28.77 35.50 33.0140.17

MI 12Wang, Vee Vee11 2:17.78 ST3A

29.99 36.48 32.2639.05

BAIN  9Ackerley, Natalie12 2:19.32

29.95 35.22 33.8440.31

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 2:04.59 2006$ Lauren Hall

AAA2:03.44

AAC2:05.70

ST3A2:18.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Wold, Grace1 2:07.45 qST3A

27.12 31.39 30.3438.60

BVUE  9Williams, Kim2 2:07.53 qST3A

27.51 31.84 31.0637.12

LIB  9Briggs, Mackenna3 2:11.29 qST3A

27.92 33.32 30.1539.90

BVUE  9Ngo, Naomi4 2:14.34 qST3A

28.73 33.11 31.3741.13

BAIN 11Grundman, Sarah5 2:14.87 qST3A

28.91 34.04 30.2641.66

LIB 12Tinseth, Elise6 2:15.22 qST3A

29.75 35.14 31.2239.11

MI 11Larkin, Madeline7 2:15.65 qST3A

29.57 32.71 32.5440.83

MI 11Deiparine, Danielle8 2:17.02 qST3A

29.72 35.55 31.2340.52

MI 12Wang, Vee Vee9 2:17.24 qST3A

30.12 36.16 32.1338.83

BAIN  9Ackerley, Natalie10 2:17.43 qST3A

29.86 33.78 33.0440.75

BAIN 10Archer, Shayla11 2:18.83 qST3A

29.10 34.82 33.3541.56

BAIN 10Peirano, Anna12 2:19.88 q

29.37 35.89 33.2041.42

LIB  9Nelson, Cecilia13 2:28.11

31.57 37.00 35.2744.27

LIB 12Duffner, Caitlin14 2:29.94

31.40 39.20 33.5145.83

JUAN 10Sage, Miranda*15 2:37.41

33.38 40.64 37.4745.92

CSMoro, Nichole*15 2:37.41

34.14 39.88 38.0045.39

BVUE 10Wang, Adrienne17 2:37.44

34.49 42.20 37.5243.23

LKSD 11Wood, Sophia18 2:43.07

34.17 40.68 39.4548.77

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 23.47 2001$ Emily Silver

AAA23.49

AAC23.86

ST3A25.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HNA  9Bishoff, Sydney1 24.96 ST3A

LW  9Kucinski-Murphy, Clare2 25.40 ST3A

LW 11McKinney, Jessica3 25.49 ST3A

MI 11Williamson, Christina4 25.73

HNA 12Dean, Melissa5 25.85

SAM 12Kuwada, Lynden6 26.05

B - Final

BAIN 11Griffiths, Julia7 25.42 ST3A

HNA 12Fritts, Claire8 25.75

MI 11Hatsukami, Andrea9 25.82

MI 10Olsen, Emily10 26.24

MI 9Seaton, Margaret11 26.62

BVUE 10Fontana, Natalie12 26.66

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 23.47 2001$ Emily Silver

AAA23.49

AAC23.86

ST3A25.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HNA  9Bishoff, Sydney1 25.30 qST3A

LW 11McKinney, Jessica2 25.35 qST3A

LW  9Kucinski-Murphy, Clare3 25.75 q

MI 11Williamson, Christina4 25.77 q

SAM 12Kuwada, Lynden5 25.88 q

HNA 12Dean, Melissa6 25.93 q

BAIN 11Griffiths, Julia*7 25.98 q

HNA 12Fritts, Claire*7 25.98 q

MI 11Hatsukami, Andrea9 26.00 q

MI 9Seaton, Margaret10 26.43 q

MI 10Olsen, Emily11 26.64 q

BVUE 10Fontana, Natalie12 26.69 q

LKSD 11Lang, Emily13 26.90

BAIN 10Williams, Erin14 27.23

HNA  9Ahearn, Kelen15 27.38

BVUE 12Leitzke, Jamie16 27.45

NH 10Johnson, Jamie17 27.59

LKSD  9Scharenberg, Sam18 27.65

JUAN 10Yoder, Dominique19 27.68
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/4/2011 to 11/5/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#304  Girls 50 Yard Free)

BAIN 11Sils, Tatiana20 27.76

PREP 12Kelly, Lucy21 27.87

BVUE 12Calvo, Madeleine22 27.97

LKSD 12Behar, Moriel23 28.00

LW 12LeMaster, Alexa24 28.03

LW 10Bonnell, Brooke25 28.04

BVUE  9Trivedi, Nirija26 28.06

ING  9Williams, Eden27 28.08

BLAN 11Dasalla, Sandy28 28.16

JUAN  9Harder, Kenzie29 28.19

JUAN  9Harder, Casey30 28.64

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006$ Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MI 11Lindsay, Meg1 360.00

BAIN 10Engelbrecht, Shannon2 353.80

LIB  9Sargent, Christina3 282.05

LW 10Sarda, Shay4 264.55

LW 10Meier, Tori5 263.30

MTSI 12Dunn, Darbie6 255.75

MI 10Cero, Olivia7 255.25

LIB 10Wittenberg, Rachel8 248.45

BAIN 11Cooper, Kittie9 232.10

BAINKresser, Kori10 218.75

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006$ Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MI 11Lindsay, Meg1 265.25 q

BAIN 10Engelbrecht, Shannon2 257.75 q

LIB  9Sargent, Christina3 197.45 q

LW 10Meier, Tori4 192.60 q

MTSI 12Dunn, Darbie5 191.85 q

MI 10Cero, Olivia6 189.25 q

LW 10Sarda, Shay7 187.05 q

BAINKresser, Kori8 181.40 q

LIB 10Wittenberg, Rachel9 176.95 q

BAIN 11Cooper, Kittie10 173.85 q

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 453.60 2006$ Jessie Snowden

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MI 11Lindsay, Meg1 168.40 q

BAIN 10Engelbrecht, Shannon2 156.85 q

LW 10Meier, Tori3 125.45 q

BAINKresser, Kori4 121.75 q

MTSI 12Dunn, Darbie5 120.60 q

LIB  9Sargent, Christina6 120.40 q

MI 10Cero, Olivia7 119.35

LW 10Sarda, Shay8 112.95

LIB 10Wittenberg, Rachel9 109.85

BAIN 11Cooper, Kittie10 98.70

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 56.61 2002$ Leann Toomey

AAA55.33

AAC56.52

ST3A1:02.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Wold, Grace1 55.81$ AAC

26.40 29.41

BAIN 12Harpur, Tess2 57.91 ST3A

26.99 30.92

BVUE  9Ngo, Naomi3 59.73 ST3A

28.21 31.52

HNA 11Ameny, Sarah4 1:00.18 ST3A

28.07 32.11

BAIN 10Peirano, Anna5 1:01.27 ST3A

28.72 32.55

MI 10Olsen, Emily6 1:02.44

28.51 33.93

B - Final

MI 11Cookson, Masami7 1:03.45

29.78 33.67

MI 9Seaton, Margaret8 1:04.37

29.51 34.86

EC  9Schwinn, Hanna9 1:05.56

31.45 34.11

LIB 12Duffner, Caitlin10 1:05.78

31.51 34.27

LKSD 12Mentyka, Lena11 1:06.20

30.83 35.37

HNA  9Anglin, Lauren12 1:07.23

30.28 36.95

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 56.61 2002$ Leann Toomey

AAA55.33

AAC56.52

ST3A1:02.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Wold, Grace1 56.81 qST3A

26.74 30.07

BAIN 12Harpur, Tess2 58.38 qST3A

27.50 30.88

BVUE  9Ngo, Naomi3 1:00.48 qST3A

28.29 32.19

MI 10Olsen, Emily4 1:01.38 qST3A

28.69 32.69

HNA 11Ameny, Sarah5 1:01.78 qST3A

28.63 33.15

BAIN 10Peirano, Anna6 1:02.33 q

28.87 33.46

MI 11Cookson, Masami7 1:03.73 q

29.06 34.67

MI 9Seaton, Margaret8 1:04.05 q

28.86 35.19

EC  9Schwinn, Hanna9 1:05.37 q

30.79 34.58

LIB 12Duffner, Caitlin10 1:06.88 q

31.53 35.35

HNA  9Anglin, Lauren11 1:07.01 q

29.68 37.33

LKSD 12Mentyka, Lena12 1:07.66 q

31.43 36.23

JUAN 11Farley, Tess13 1:07.79

30.92 36.87

LIB  9Nelson, Cecilia14 1:08.02

31.56 36.46

SAM 11Martin, Riley15 1:08.12

30.78 37.34

BVUE 11Egnal, Yael16 1:08.23

31.32 36.91

BVUE 11Hildreth, Rebecca17 1:10.56

31.35 39.21

LW  9Iba, Maya18 1:11.80

32.43 39.37

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 51.16 2003$ Emily Silver

AAA50.88

AAC51.67

ST3A56.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 10Seidel, Alex1 54.55 ST3A

26.13 28.42

HNA  9Bishoff, Sydney2 55.77 ST3A

26.93 28.84

MI 11Williamson, Christina3 55.99 ST3A

26.58 29.41

BAIN 12Hlebasko, Cameo4 56.37

27.08 29.29

LW 11McKinney, Jessica5 56.53

26.77 29.76

MI 11Hoffman, Kristin6 56.89

26.85 30.04

B - Final

HNA 11Rivers, Jessica7 55.56 ST3A

26.55 29.01

MI 11Godfred, Kira8 55.60 ST3A

26.25 29.35

HNA 12Dean, Melissa9 57.28

27.60 29.68

HNA 12Fritts, Claire10 57.29

27.25 30.04

BAIN 11Griffiths, Julia11 57.43

26.93 30.50

BVUE 12Leitzke, Jamie12 59.74

28.17 31.57
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/4/2011 to 11/5/2011

Results
 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 51.16 2003$ Emily Silver

AAA50.88

AAC51.67

ST3A56.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Seidel, Alex1 54.59 qST3A

26.00 28.59

HNA  9Bishoff, Sydney2 55.52 qST3A

26.67 28.85

MI 11Williamson, Christina3 56.11 qST3A

26.67 29.44

MI 11Hoffman, Kristin*4 56.26 qST3A

26.75 29.51

BAIN 12Hlebasko, Cameo*4 56.26 qST3A

27.01 29.25

LW 11McKinney, Jessica6 56.37 q

26.57 29.80

MI 11Godfred, Kira7 56.39 q

27.03 29.36

HNA 11Rivers, Jessica8 57.68 q

27.25 30.43

BAIN 11Griffiths, Julia9 57.85 q

27.17 30.68

HNA 12Fritts, Claire10 58.53 q

27.74 30.79

HNA 12Dean, Melissa11 59.00 q

28.34 30.66

BVUE 12Leitzke, Jamie12 59.55 q

28.42 31.13

PREP 12Kelly, Lucy13 1:00.21

28.64 31.57

BVUE 10Ng, Meghan14 1:00.39

28.91 31.48

BAIN 10Sellman, Amanda15 1:00.53

28.88 31.65

BAIN 11Estes, Kayla16 1:00.69

28.97 31.72

LW 12LeMaster, Alexa17 1:01.53

29.39 32.14

BVUE  9Trivedi, Nirija18 1:01.73

29.46 32.27

NH 10Johnson, Jamie19 1:02.61

29.60 33.01

FRA  9Morgan, Rose20 1:03.16

30.23 32.93

LKSD  9Scharenberg, Sam21 1:03.20

29.49 33.71

LW  9LeMaster, Lauren22 1:03.35

30.52 32.83

ING  9Williams, Eden23 1:03.80

30.46 33.34

LW 10Bonnell, Brooke24 1:03.87

29.67 34.20

LIB 11Nelson, Katie25 1:04.34

30.90 33.44

JUAN 10Sage, Miranda26 1:04.39

30.65 33.74

PREP 10Artis, Madeline27 1:04.45

30.48 33.97

JUAN 12Rotta, Hannah28 1:04.49

30.42 34.07

LIB 11Spencer, Kara29 1:04.57

30.44 34.13

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA4:53.20

AAC4:58.39

ST3A5:27.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 11Grundman, Sarah1 5:05.67 ST3A

27.38 30.08 31.0230.85

30.99 30.91 31.09 31.27

31.42 30.66

BAIN 10Levy, Geneva2 5:12.06 ST3A

28.27 30.84 31.4431.09

31.60 32.06 31.71 31.95

32.04 31.06

LKSD  9Chambers, Addie3 5:12.32 ST3A

28.31 30.84 32.2331.63

32.22 31.74 32.01 31.68

31.61 30.05

BVUE 12Schneider, Rachel4 5:14.30 ST3A

28.56 31.04 31.7331.34

31.84 32.23 32.07 32.22

32.10 31.17

BAIN 11Sterner, Kay5 5:20.79 ST3A

28.67 31.15 32.0632.09

32.33 32.56 33.12 32.92

33.09 32.80

JUAN 12Armstrong, Hanna6 5:26.48 ST3A

29.37 32.05 32.8432.48

32.83 33.16 33.44 33.76

34.18 32.37

B - Final

MI 9Riggins, Angela7 5:20.61 ST3A

28.56 31.46 32.3832.16

32.67 32.78 32.72 32.91

32.71 32.26

BAIN  9Ackerley, Mikelle8 5:31.14

29.21 32.27 33.5732.55

33.77 34.08 34.18 34.57

33.91 33.03

CSHastings, Kelsey9 5:31.78

29.19 32.93 34.4133.65

34.39 34.06 34.08 33.67

33.47 31.93

MI 11White, Lindsay10 5:32.15

29.92 32.91 33.9134.12

34.01 33.98 33.71 33.58

33.48 32.53

MI 11Cookson, Masami11 5:35.13

30.01 33.09 34.4934.01

34.64 34.19 34.48 34.39

33.79 32.04

MI 12Chandless, Madeleine12 5:38.02

29.94 33.39 34.6434.22

33.97 34.32 34.52 34.52

34.47 34.03

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:51.64 2007$ Andie Taylor

AAA4:53.20

AAC4:58.39

ST3A5:27.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Levy, Geneva1 5:09.33 qST3A

28.48 31.12 31.7531.52

31.68 31.20 31.01 31.02

31.20 30.35

BAIN 11Grundman, Sarah2 5:11.80 qST3A

27.96 30.93 31.5031.75

31.57 31.78 31.62 31.53

31.68 31.48

BVUE 12Schneider, Rachel3 5:15.02 qST3A

28.68 31.12 31.7831.62

31.93 31.95 32.24 32.26

32.04 31.40

BAIN 11Sterner, Kay4 5:15.38 qST3A

28.33 30.55 31.6131.65

31.94 31.86 32.32 32.50

32.52 32.10

LKSD  9Chambers, Addie5 5:19.21 qST3A

28.50 30.98 32.5331.86

32.51 33.08 32.63 33.07

32.61 31.44

JUAN 12Armstrong, Hanna6 5:24.58 qST3A

28.84 31.55 32.5331.76

32.75 32.89 33.57 34.24

33.65 32.80

BAIN  9Ackerley, Mikelle7 5:27.26 qST3A

29.26 32.26 33.0732.71

33.28 33.50 33.95 33.87

33.36 32.00

MI 9Riggins, Angela8 5:28.11 q

28.98 32.26 33.0032.68

33.43 33.18 33.74 33.79

33.79 33.26

MI 11White, Lindsay9 5:30.39 q

29.85 32.87 33.8533.64

33.63 33.60 33.38 33.66

33.49 32.42
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/4/2011 to 11/5/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Girls 500 Yard Free)

MI 11Cookson, Masami10 5:34.32 q

29.83 32.96 34.3134.17

34.41 34.51 34.31 34.21

33.74 31.87

CSHastings, Kelsey11 5:34.85 q

29.60 33.28 34.2833.77

33.98 34.02 34.64 34.58

34.44 32.26

MI 12Chandless, Madeleine12 5:43.13 q

30.21 34.17 34.2834.30

34.86 35.04 35.23 35.35

35.30 34.39

HNA 11Ameny, Sarah13 5:46.09

29.46 31.93 35.3433.67

34.96 35.85 36.40 36.31

36.37 35.80

EC  9Schwinn, Hanna14 5:54.32

31.04 34.17 35.8535.73

36.18 36.33 36.61 36.75

36.31 35.35

BVUE 12McClelland, Madeline15 5:57.04

31.65 34.86 36.4235.33

36.38 36.38 36.33 36.70

37.23 35.76

LW 11Chopp, Laura16 5:59.62

30.04 34.64 36.6636.56

37.07 37.17 37.58 37.22

37.01 35.67

SAM  9Matthes, Gillian17 6:02.18

30.24 34.70 37.1136.36

37.37 37.18 37.62 37.99

37.23 36.38

BVUE 10Smith, Brenna18 6:05.08

31.82 34.50 36.6935.52

37.13 37.47 37.66 38.46

38.69 37.14

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:39.06 2001$ Bellevue

L Leong, L Bogachus, H Preston, B Murray

AAA1:36.88

AAC1:38.38

ST3A1:46.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:40.35 ST3A

Harpur, Tess 12 Peirano, Anna 10

Griffiths, Julia 11 Levy, Geneva 10

24.74 25.52 24.8325.26

AMI2 1:41.14 ST3A

Williamson, Christina 11 Hatsukami, Andrea 11

Seidel, Alex 10 Wold, Grace 11

25.63 25.88 24.6424.99

ABVUE3 1:43.39 ST3A

Schneider, Rachel 12 Fontana, Natalie 10

Leitzke, Jamie 12 Williams, Kim 9

26.16 26.65 24.1626.42

AJUAN4 1:46.75

Michel, Anna 11 Yoder, Dominique 10

Farley, Tess 11 Armstrong, Hanna 12

27.16 27.43 25.6926.47

ALW5 1:46.84

Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 9 Bonnell, Brooke 10

LeMaster, Lauren 9 McKinney, Jessica 11

25.96 27.38 25.4728.03

AHNA6 1:47.09

Fritts, Claire 12 Hanrahan, Kayleigh 12

Dean, Melissa 12 Kodama, Alyssa 12

25.93 26.85 25.5028.81

B - Final

ALKSD7 1:50.00

Behar, Moriel 12 Scharenberg, Sam 9

Mentyka, Lena 12 Lang, Emily 11

ASAM8 1:51.37

Martin, Riley 11 Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia 11

Matthes, Gillian 9 Kuwada, Lynden 12

APREP9 1:51.88

Kelly, Lucy 12 Mangaliag, Jessica SO

Artis, Madeline 10 Meyer, Sydney 12

ANH10 1:52.04

Yuen, Coreen 11 Yasuda, Mirei 11

Johnson, Jamie 10 Radwick, Tallis 12

ACS11 1:57.46

Hastings, Kelsey Faulkner, Jennifer

Lawson, Kelsey Moro, Nichole

ABLAN12 1:57.54

Rushevics, Ali 10 Sievers, Nicole 9

Rathbone, Grace 12 Dasalla, Sandy 11

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:39.06 2001$ Bellevue

L Leong, L Bogachus, H Preston, B Murray

AAA1:36.88

AAC1:38.38

ST3A1:46.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:41.73 qST3A

Williamson, Christina 11 Hatsukami, Andrea 11

Seidel, Alex 10 Wold, Grace 11

25.73 26.06 24.9125.03

ABAIN2 1:42.24 qST3A

Harpur, Tess 12 Peirano, Anna 10

Griffiths, Julia 11 Levy, Geneva 10

25.01 26.10 25.0926.04

ABVUE3 1:44.48 qST3A

Schneider, Rachel 12 Fontana, Natalie 10

Leitzke, Jamie 12 Williams, Kim 9

26.25 26.56 24.8426.83

AHNA4 1:46.31 qST3A

Fritts, Claire 12 Ahearn, Kelen 9

Hanrahan, Kayleigh 12 Dean, Melissa 12

25.89 27.26 26.4726.69

AJUAN5 1:46.64 q

Michel, Anna 11 Yoder, Dominique 10

Farley, Tess 11 Armstrong, Hanna 12

26.81 27.65 25.7826.40

ALW6 1:48.10 q

Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 9 Bonnell, Brooke 10

LeMaster, Lauren 9 McKinney, Jessica 11

25.96 28.58 25.2628.30

ASAM7 1:50.75 q

Martin, Riley 11 Mulholland-Salazar, Olivia 11

Matthes, Gillian 9 Kuwada, Lynden 12

27.82 29.51 25.7527.67

ALKSD8 1:50.85 q

Behar, Moriel 12 Scharenberg, Sam 9

Mentyka, Lena 12 Lang, Emily 11

33.51 22.24 26.8328.27

APREP9 1:53.69 q

Kelly, Lucy 12 Mangaliag, Jessica SO

Artis, Madeline 10 Meyer, Sydney 12

28.08 28.52 27.1629.93

ANH10 1:55.51 q

Yuen, Coreen 11 Yasuda, Mirei 11

Johnson, Jamie 10 Radwick, Tallis 12

30.01 27.97 29.1728.36

ACS11 1:56.68 q

Hastings, Kelsey Faulkner, Jennifer

Lawson, Kelsey Moro, Nichole

26.73 30.19 22.1937.57

ABLAN12 1:58.94 q

Rushevics, Ali 10 Hanseler, Emily 12

Sievers, Nicole 9 Dasalla, Sandy 11

29.38 31.22 27.9230.42

ALIB13 2:01.83

Nelson, Katie 11 Hewitt, Emma 12

Spencer, Kara 11 Strohschein, Amy 11

30.68 31.41 30.3229.42

AEC14 2:06.53

Stephens, Hannah Nichols, Jillian

Mills, Megan Whiteman, Katherine

29.93 31.13 29.4436.03

AFRA15 2:09.07

Lock, Kelly 12 Chinen, Maya 9

Chong, Amy 12 Gando, Gizelle 11

31.66 32.96 32.5431.91

AING16 2:09.45

Williams, Eden 9 Liddane, Anna 11

Decoy, Claire 9 Wilson, Gabby 10

31.81 33.54 29.5134.59

AMTSI17 2:20.85

McCracken, Kelly 9 Gieseke, Emma 9

Hager, Maddie 9 Lynn, Hallie 9

42.46 33.18 24.5040.71
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/4/2011 to 11/5/2011

Results
 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 56.78 2001$ Helen Silver

AAA55.82

AAC57.06

ST3A1:03.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB  9Briggs, Mackenna1 59.64 ST3A

28.98 30.66

MI 11Larkin, Madeline2 1:00.93 ST3A

29.83 31.10

MI 10Cox, Caitlin3 1:01.58 ST3A

30.13 31.45

SAM 12Kuwada, Lynden4 1:03.18 ST3A

30.19 32.99

JUAN 11Farley, Tess5 1:03.84

30.63 33.21

LW  9Kucinski-Murphy, Clare6 1:03.90

30.56 33.34

B - Final

MI 11Godfred, Kira7 1:00.54 ST3A

29.71 30.83

BAIN 10Archer, Shayla8 1:00.72 ST3A

28.94 31.78

MI 12Chan, Heather9 1:03.07 ST3A

30.45 32.62

BAIN 12Hlebasko, Cameo10 1:03.26 ST3A

30.78 32.48

BAIN  9Ackerley, Natalie11 1:03.93

30.71 33.22

BAIN 10Williams, Erin12 1:04.51

30.98 33.53

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 56.78 2001$ Helen Silver

AAA55.82

AAC57.06

ST3A1:03.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB  9Briggs, Mackenna1 1:00.46 qST3A

29.22 31.24

MI 11Larkin, Madeline2 1:01.89 qST3A

30.35 31.54

MI 10Cox, Caitlin3 1:02.09 qST3A

30.35 31.74

JUAN 11Farley, Tess4 1:02.38 qST3A

30.03 32.35

SAM 12Kuwada, Lynden5 1:02.48 qST3A

29.79 32.69

LW  9Kucinski-Murphy, Clare6 1:03.24 qST3A

30.48 32.76

BAIN 10Archer, Shayla7 1:03.34 qST3A

30.87 32.47

BAIN  9Ackerley, Natalie8 1:03.49 qST3A

30.55 32.94

MI 11Godfred, Kira9 1:03.57 q

30.94 32.63

MI 12Chan, Heather10 1:03.85 q

30.94 32.91

BAIN 12Hlebasko, Cameo11 1:03.87 q

31.27 32.60

BAIN 10Williams, Erin12 1:04.11 q

30.83 33.28

JUAN 11Michel, Anna13 1:05.45

31.43 34.02

HNA  9Anglin, Lauren14 1:05.96

31.70 34.26

HNA  9Sten, Kaley15 1:06.83

31.75 35.08

BVUE 10Goudy, Laine16 1:08.90

33.43 35.47

HNA  9Luthi, Elsa17 1:09.79

34.07 35.72

BVUE 12Calvo, Madeleine18 1:10.45

33.80 36.65

LW 10Elkayssi, Malika19 1:11.73

34.22 37.51

LIB 11Spencer, Kara20 1:13.43

36.15 37.28

NH 11Yuen, Coreen21 1:13.71

34.85 38.86

LIB 11Nelson, Katie22 1:13.73

36.10 37.63

PREP 10Artis, Madeline23 1:14.17

36.34 37.83

NH 11Yasuda, Mirei24 1:15.34

35.77 39.57

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.99 2000$ Lola Woodworth

AAA1:03.87

AAC1:05.18

ST3A1:12.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BVUE  9Williams, Kim1 1:04.99 AAC

30.49 34.50

BAIN 12Harpur, Tess2 1:08.42 ST3A

32.48 35.94

LIB 12Tinseth, Elise3 1:09.19 ST3A

33.07 36.12

MI 9Fisk, Leah4 1:09.43 ST3A

32.39 37.04

MI 11Deiparine, Danielle5 1:10.13 ST3A

33.11 37.02

MI 12Wang, Vee Vee6 1:11.62 ST3A

33.46 38.16

B - Final

HNA 11Rivers, Jessica7 1:09.48 ST3A

32.81 36.67

MI 11Marques, Natalie8 1:12.81

34.16 38.65

HNA 12Hanrahan, Kayleigh9 1:15.52

35.24 40.28

BVUE 10Wang, Adrienne10 1:16.24

36.31 39.93

PREP 12Meyer, Sydney11 1:16.28

35.34 40.94

BAIN  9Newman, Evelyn12 1:17.09

36.01 41.08

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 1:03.99 2000$ Lola Woodworth

AAA1:03.87

AAC1:05.18

ST3A1:12.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE  9Williams, Kim1 1:07.09 qST3A

31.35 35.74

BAIN 12Harpur, Tess2 1:09.42 qST3A

32.69 36.73

MI 9Fisk, Leah3 1:09.91 qST3A

32.79 37.12

MI 11Deiparine, Danielle4 1:10.24 qST3A

32.77 37.47

LIB 12Tinseth, Elise5 1:10.91 qST3A

34.01 36.90

MI 12Wang, Vee Vee6 1:11.17 qST3A

33.29 37.88

HNA 11Rivers, Jessica7 1:11.35 qST3A

33.46 37.89

MI 11Marques, Natalie8 1:13.74 q

34.55 39.19

HNA 12Hanrahan, Kayleigh9 1:13.92 q

34.91 39.01

PREP 12Meyer, Sydney10 1:15.64 q

34.46 41.18

BVUE 10Wang, Adrienne11 1:16.24 q

36.19 40.05

BAIN  9Newman, Evelyn12 1:17.34 q

35.94 41.40

BAIN 11Estes, Kayla13 1:17.69

36.31 41.38

CSMoro, Nichole14 1:17.92

36.77 41.15

BLAN 10Rushevics, Ali15 1:18.46

36.88 41.58

SAM  9Matthes, Gillian16 1:18.47

36.93 41.54

ECStephens, Hannah17 1:18.77

36.61 42.16

LW 11Chopp, Laura18 1:18.92

36.58 42.34

BVUE 12McClure, Mallory19 1:19.90

38.20 41.70

SAM 11Baker, Sarah20 1:20.01

37.69 42.32
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3A Sea-King District 2 Girls' Championships - 11/4/2011 to 11/5/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

PREP 10Buhler, Elizabeth21 1:20.06

37.49 42.57

JUAN 10Yoder, Dominique22 1:20.15

36.28 43.87

BAIN 12Siefert, Kristen23 1:20.32

37.46 42.86

BVUE 10Kim, Miran24 1:20.34

37.58 42.76

HNA 12McDonagh, Sarah25 1:20.42

37.02 43.40

SAM 10Kruse, Devon26 1:21.40

36.92 44.48

MTSI  9Brady, Jessica27 1:22.05

38.95 43.10

LIB 12Hewitt, Emma28 1:23.02

40.06 42.96

NH 10Kwong, Iris29 1:23.59

39.71 43.88

LIB 11Strohschein, Amy30 1:25.56

41.50 44.06

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:37.55 2005$ Bainbridge

A Scott, T Griffin, I Williams, S Gleason

AAA3:30.30

AAC3:33.89

ST3A3:52.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 3:37.41$ ST3A

Seidel, Alex 10 Godfred, Kira 11

Deiparine, Danielle 11 Wold, Grace 11

26.24 55.05 54.6826.01

26.43 55.12 25.49 52.56

ABAIN2 3:40.17 ST3A

Levy, Geneva 10 Hlebasko, Cameo 12

Sterner, Kay 11 Grundman, Sarah 11

26.33 54.14 55.5126.44

26.56 55.78 25.52 54.74

ABVUE3 3:42.72 ST3A

Schneider, Rachel 12 Ngo, Naomi 9

Fontana, Natalie 10 Williams, Kim 9

27.02 55.81 55.6626.59

27.89 58.84 24.56 52.41

AHNA4 3:50.54 ST3A

Bishoff, Sydney 9 Ameny, Sarah 11

Dean, Melissa 12 Fritts, Claire 12

27.62 57.56 56.9526.67

28.16 59.08 26.72 56.95

ALIB5 3:50.81 ST3A

Briggs, Mackenna 9 Duffner, Caitlin 12

Nelson, Cecilia 9 Tinseth, Elise 12

25.88 53.89 1:02.0028.85

27.82 59.33 26.70 55.59

ALW6 3:57.68

McKinney, Jessica 11 LeMaster, Alexa 12

Chopp, Laura 11 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 9

26.80 57.00 1:02.9115.71

1:00.14 26.81 57.63

B - Final

ALKSD7 4:05.47

King-Cate, Maggie 12 Behar, Moriel 12

Scharenberg, Sam 9 Chambers, Addie 9

30.43 1:03.97 1:02.7529.20

28.68 1:02.67 15.38 56.08

AJUAN8 4:16.97

Rotta, Hannah 12 Harder, Kenzie 9

Harder, Casey 9 Sage, Miranda 10

30.76 1:05.26 1:03.9829.62

30.17 1:03.56 30.28 1:04.17

ABLAN9 4:22.64

Dasalla, Sandy 11 Sievers, Nicole 9

Rathbone, Grace 12 Rushevics, Ali 10

29.84 1:07.26 1:03.9414.98

31.86 1:07.93 30.16 1:03.51

APREP10 4:23.61

Mangaliag, Jessica SO McCune, Emma 12

Skow, Zoe 9 McClean, Stephanie 11

30.77 1:04.94 1:07.5331.40

30.63 1:06.17 30.11 1:04.97

AMTSI11 4:47.66

Lynn, Hallie 9 Gieseke, Emma 9

Hager, Maddie 9 Brady, Jessica 9

34.24 1:13.85 1:14.2834.41

33.58 1:13.66 31.49 1:05.87

ANH--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Yasuda, Mirei 11 Radwick, Tallis 12

Kwong, Iris 10 Thorsen, Tessa 12

29.66 1:01.74 1:05.7030.60

32.24 1:08.36 31.56 1:07.19

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:37.55 2005$ Bainbridge

A Scott, T Griffin, I Williams, S Gleason

AAA3:30.30

AAC3:33.89

ST3A3:52.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 3:43.22 qST3A

Godfred, Kira 11 Hoffman, Kristin 11

Seidel, Alex 10 Wold, Grace 11

27.20 56.64 57.0026.67

25.95 55.47 26.00 54.11

ABAIN2 3:45.69 qST3A

Levy, Geneva 10 Hlebasko, Cameo 12

Sterner, Kay 11 Grundman, Sarah 11

26.83 55.55 56.8427.03

27.02 56.45 26.82 56.85

ABVUE3 3:47.66 qST3A

Schneider, Rachel 12 Ngo, Naomi 9

Fontana, Natalie 10 Williams, Kim 9

27.39 56.75 56.5827.02

27.87 58.52 26.14 55.81

ALIB4 3:51.02 qST3A

Briggs, Mackenna 9 Duffner, Caitlin 12

Nelson, Cecilia 9 Tinseth, Elise 12

25.84 54.38 1:01.1628.99

28.06 59.48 27.10 56.00

AHNA5 3:51.92 qST3A

Bishoff, Sydney 9 Ameny, Sarah 11

Dean, Melissa 12 Fritts, Claire 12

27.43 56.91 58.5727.42

27.76 58.50 27.16 57.94

ALW6 4:04.19 q

McKinney, Jessica 11 LeMaster, Alexa 12

Chopp, Laura 11 Kucinski-Murphy, Clare 9

27.11 57.13 1:03.5429.74

29.92 1:02.24 28.88 1:01.28

ALKSD7 4:10.69 q

King-Cate, Maggie 12 Behar, Moriel 12

Scharenberg, Sam 9 Chambers, Addie 9

30.88 1:05.21 1:03.2929.93

29.35 1:03.79 27.85 58.40

AJUAN8 4:17.63 q

Rotta, Hannah 12 Harder, Kenzie 9

Harder, Casey 9 Sage, Miranda 10

30.60 1:34.26 34.85

20.67 53.98

APREP9 4:25.04 q

Mangaliag, Jessica SO McCune, Emma 12

Skow, Zoe 9 McClean, Stephanie 11

30.29 1:04.25 1:08.5231.98

31.16 1:07.30 29.91 1:04.97

ABLAN10 4:27.98 q

Dasalla, Sandy 11 Sievers, Nicole 9

Rathbone, Grace 12 Rushevics, Ali 10

29.42 1:04.46 1:05.7631.93

33.29 1:21.10 21.31 56.66

ANH11 4:33.67 q

Yasuda, Mirei 11 Kwong, Iris 10

Radwick, Tallis 12 Thorsen, Tessa 12

30.82 1:03.97 1:13.9333.25

30.20 1:07.22 32.43 1:08.55

AMTSI12 4:54.32 q

Lynn, Hallie 9 Gieseke, Emma 9

Hager, Maddie 9 Brady, Jessica 9

35.36 1:16.19 1:51.8436.33

39.91 1:46.29

AFRA13 5:26.30

Lock, Kelly 12 Likit, Jan 12

Guan, Eliza 10 Lu, Daphne 11

36.39 1:16.30 1:30.1243.56

40.12 1:31.97 28.53 1:07.91


